COE V	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (ext. 6/3 10000)	U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office 102520445 (S. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	ss. Flease record the attached original documents of copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	
Christoph Nordmann	
	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: Bayerische Motoren Werke Aktiengesellschaft
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Address:
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Petuelring 130 D-80788 Muenchen, Germany
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? yes no
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other:	
Execution Date: April 29, 2003	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No(s).
Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_No	
Additional numbers attached: 1cs _K No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	6.Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00 ☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300	O. Deverit Assessed No.
wasnington, b.C. 20044-4300	Deposit Account No. (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
DO NOT GOL TIMO OF AGE	
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Name Donald D. Evenson Reg. No. 26,160 August 4, 2003 Date	
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS, AND DOCUMENT: 3	

08/08/2003 GTOW11 00000150 29178620

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 014354 FRAME: 0407

ASSIGNMENT

Page 2 of 2

Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Crowell & Moring, L.L.P., or any partner thereof, the power to insert in this Assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable to comply with the rules of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this Assignment.

INVENTOR: Christoph Nordmann

Citizenship: Germany
Post Office Address/ Possartst. 8

RECORDED: 08/04/2003

Residence: 81679 Munich, GERMANY

Anul 2007 (Linitada Viovalliacia

date) (signature of 1st inventor

Note: Prima facie evidence of execution may optionally be obtained by execution of this document before a U.S. Consul or before a local officer authorized to administer oaths whose authority is proved by a certificate from a U.S. Consul.

PATENT REEL: 014354 FRAME: 0408